. I
ARCHIBALD ESTATES -
TREMONTON (ACTIVE ADULT RS Ioneny
HOMES)

www.visionaryhomes.com

& Quick Move-in Future Lot & Sold

1000 NORTH

980 NORTH

900 WEST

980 WEST

960 WEST
935 WEST

930 NORTH

910 NORTH 910 NORTH

880 NORTH
— (

1000 WEST

BEAR RIVER CANAL
900 WEST

890 WEST

960 WEST
930 WEST

980 WEST

38

—
820 NORTH

760 NORTH
|

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square
footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



ARCHIBALD ESTATES -

TREMONTON (ACTIVE ADULT RS Ioneny
HOMES) |

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium

63 867 N 980 W 0.13 Acres Spec For Sale

79 848 N 960 W 0.14 Acres Spec For Sale

50 838 N 930 W 0.14 Acres
55 938 W 880 N 0.14 Acres
56 950 W 880 N 0.14 Acres
57 956 W 880 N 0.14 Acres
58 962 W 880 N 0.14 Acres
59 968 W 880 N 0.14 Acres
60 970 W 880 N -0.86 Acres
61 978 W 880 N 0.18 Acres
65 843 N 980 W 0.13 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




58
X

visionary
HOMES
_e_

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
66 831 N 980 W 0.13 Acres

71 858 N 980 W 0.14 Acres

72 971 W 800 N 0.14 Acres

73 963 W 800 N 0.15 Acres

81 951 W 880 N 0.15 Acres

82 941 W 880 N 0.15 Acres

83 859N 930 W 0.14 Acres

33 805 North 980 West 0.16 Acres $3,000
34 811 North 980 West 0.14 Acres -

35 819 North 980 West 0.13 Acres -

36 823 North 980 West 0.14 Acres -

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot #

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

Address

824 North 980 West

964 West 820 North

973 West 820 North

967 West 820 North

961 West 820 North

955 West 820 North

947 West 820 North

943 West 820 North

935 West 820 North

810 North 930 West

826 North 930 West

Lot Size

0.15 Acres

0.14 Acres

0.18 Acres

0.15 Acres

0.14 Acres

0.14 Acres

0.14 Acres

0.15 Acres

0.14 Acres

0.16 Acres

0.14 Acres

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

Sold

w0
-+
QL
~+
=
wn

=

X

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot Premium

$5,000




www.visionaryhomes.com

=

X

visionary
HOMES
_e_

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
49 842 N 930 W 0.14 Acres
51 852 N 930 W 0.14 Acres
52 864 N 930 W 0.14 Acres
53 876 N 930 W 0.21 Acres
54 932 W 880N 0.25 Acres
62 879 N 980 W 0.25 Acres
64 855N 980 W 0.13 Acres
67 835N 980 W 0.13 Acres
68 838 N 980 W 0.14 Acres
69 834 N 980 W 0.14 Acres
70 846 N 980 W 0.14 Acres

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




ARCHIBALD ESTATES - X

TREMONTON (ACTIVE ADULT RS Ioneny
HOMES) |

www.visionaryhomes.com

Lot # Address Lot Size Status Lot Premium
74 857N 960 W 0.14 Acres Sold

75 845 N 960 W 0.14 Acres

76 835N 960 W 0.14 Acres

77 833 N 960 W 0.14 Acres

78 836 N 960 W 0.14 Acres

80 860 N 960 W 0.14 Acres

84 847 N930W 0.14 Acres

85 835N 930 W 0.14 Acres $1,500

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate square

footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.




	ARCHIBALD ESTATES - TREMONTON (ACTIVE ADULT HOMES)
	ARCHIBALD ESTATES - TREMONTON (ACTIVE ADULT HOMES)
	ARCHIBALD ESTATES - TREMONTON (ACTIVE ADULT HOMES)
	ARCHIBALD ESTATES - TREMONTON (ACTIVE ADULT HOMES)
	ARCHIBALD ESTATES - TREMONTON (ACTIVE ADULT HOMES)
	ARCHIBALD ESTATES - TREMONTON (ACTIVE ADULT HOMES)

