







Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
63	867 N 980 W	0.13 Acres	Spec For Sale	
79	848 N 960 W	0.14 Acres	Spec For Sale	
50	838 N 930 W	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
55	938 W 880 N	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
56	950 W 880 N	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
57	956 W 880 N	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
58	962 W 880 N	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
59	968 W 880 N	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
60	970 W 880 N	-0.86 Acres	Future Lot	
61	978 W 880 N	0.18 Acres	Future Lot	
65	843 N 980 W	0.13 Acres	Future Lot	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
66	831 N 980 W	0.13 Acres	Future Lot	
71	858 N 980 W	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
72	971 W 800 N	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
73	963 W 800 N	0.15 Acres	Future Lot	
81	951 W 880 N	0.15 Acres	Future Lot	
82	941 W 880 N	0.15 Acres	Future Lot	
83	859 N 930 W	0.14 Acres	Future Lot	
33	805 North 980 West	0.16 Acres	Sold	\$3,000
34	811 North 980 West	0.14 Acres	Sold	
35	819 North 980 West	0.13 Acres	Sold	
36	823 North 980 West	0.14 Acres	Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
37	824 North 980 West	0.15 Acres	Sold	
38	964 West 820 North	0.14 Acres	Sold	
39	973 West 820 North	0.18 Acres	Sold	
40	967 West 820 North	0.15 Acres	Sold	
41	961 West 820 North	0.14 Acres	Sold	
42	955 West 820 North	0.14 Acres	Sold	
43	947 West 820 North	0.14 Acres	Sold	
44	943 West 820 North	0.15 Acres	Sold	
45	935 West 820 North	0.14 Acres	Sold	\$5,000
46	810 North 930 West	0.16 Acres	Sold	
47	826 North 930 West	0.14 Acres	Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
49	842 N 930 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	
51	852 N 930 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	
52	864 N 930 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	
53	876 N 930 W	0.21 Acres	Sold	
54	932 W 880 N	0.25 Acres	Sold	
62	879 N 980 W	0.25 Acres	Sold	
64	855 N 980 W	0.13 Acres	Sold	
67	835 N 980 W	0.13 Acres	Sold	
68	838 N 980 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	
69	834 N 980 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	
70	846 N 980 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	



Lot #	Address	Lot Size	Status	Lot Premium
74	857 N 960 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	
75	845 N 960 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	
76	835 N 960 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	
77	833 N 960 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	
78	836 N 960 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	
80	860 N 960 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	
84	847 N 930 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	
85	835 N 930 W	0.14 Acres	Sold	\$1,500